
Sommer Wind - Schwertzugvogel 
Segel-Club Ville e.V.

11.06.-12.06.2022
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gemeldet: 15 gestartet: 15 gezeitet: 15

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 6 Streicher: 1

1 

 

GER 3918
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WEISER Stephan 
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GROPP Martin 

DOBRINSKI Horst 
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NW.278 KSK

4 

 

4 

 

4 

 

5 

 

3 

 

4 

 

19.0 

 

5 

 

GER 3536

 

NEUGEBAUER Stefan 

GEHEIMWAFFE Alexandra 
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HALFEN Lutz 

HALFEN Frithjof 
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FRENZEL Matthias 

TENFELDE Fabian 
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FLÖTER Stefan 

NAHLBACH Friedo 
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NEISS Wolfram 

NIEDERMEIER Wilhelm 
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OSSENBACH Peter 

VON STILLFRIED Luitpold 

NW.087 SCV

BA.001 BYC
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RICHTER Eugen 

DUDAROV Michael 

NW.001 KYC

NW.001 KYC
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GERHARZ Michael 

WERNZE Lucas 
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HARINGS Maximilian 

DESMAELE Robin 
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HEIMANN Bernd 

FRIESE-WENDENBURG Jasper 
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KAYSER Henner 

KAYSER Christa 
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